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KEEP ME HANDY! 

Dates for your diary 2023-24 

Below are the key dates for the year ahead. Wherever possible we will not change these 

dates. The only exception might be linked to Fr Jim’s availability, which might change at 

short notice. 

INSET DAYS 

The remaining INSET days for the year are: 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Thursday 28th March 2024  

Monday 22nd July 2024  

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

School will be closed to pupils on those days. 

Parents Evening Consultation  

(The first meetings will be online; others will be confirmed with you) 

Tuesday 31st Oct 4.30pm-7.00pm 

Thursday 2nd November 4.00pm-6.20pm  

 

Tuesday 5th March 4.30pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 6th March 4.00pm-6.20pm 

 

Class Assemblies 

All class assemblies will be at 3pm in the hall, unless otherwise stated. 

Year 6 Friday 3rd November  

Year 5 Friday 17th November 

Year 4 Friday 2nd February 

Year 3 Friday 28th April 

Year 2 Friday 15th March 

Year 1 Friday 22nd March 

Reception Friday 19th January 
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Class Mass/Worship 

All class masses and 

worship will take place in 

the classroom at 

10.15am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Whole School Masses 

All Masses are on a Wednesday unless marked * and all are welcome to 

attend. 

 
11th October 2023 

 
Harvest Mass – 
whole school 

 

 
09.30 

 

 
Church 

 
1st November 2023 

 

 
All Saints Mass – 

whole school 

 
09.30 

 
Church 

 
13th December 

2023 
 

 
Advent Mass – 
whole school 

 
09.30 

 
Church 

 
3rd January 2024 

 
New Year Mass – 

whole school 
 

 
09.30 

 
Church 

 
21st  February 

2024 
 

 
Lent Mass- whole 

school 
 

 
09.30 

 
Church 

    

 
8th November 2023 

 

 
Year 3 Class Mass 

 
17th January 2024 

 

 
Year 1 class worship 

 
7th February 2024 

 

 
Year 2 class worship 

 
13th  March 2024 

 
Year 6 class Mass 

 

 
24th April 2024 

 
Year 5 class Mass 

 

 
8th May 2024 

 
Year 4 class Mass 

 

 
5th June 2024 

 

 
Reception Class Worship 
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27th March  

2024 
 

Whole school 
Mass 

09.30 Church 

 
17th April 2024 

 

 
Easter Mass – 
whole school 

 

 
09.30 

 
School 

 
9th May 2024* 

 

Ascension Day 
Mass 

– whole school 

 
14.00 

 
Church 

 
5th June 2024 

 

 
Reception class 

worship 
 

 
10.15 

 
School 

 
26th June 2024 

 
Feast of St Peter 

and St Paul  
 

 
09.30 

 
Church 

 
17th July 2024 

 
Leavers’ Mass – 
whole school 
  

 
09.30 

 
Church 

 

 

 

Christmas Celebrations 

Friday 1st December Carols around the tree 6pm 

Tuesday 5th December Year 2 Nativity 2pm (in school) 

Wednesday 6th December Year 1 Nativity 2pm (in school) 

Thursday 7th December Reception Class 2pm (in school) 

Thursday 14th December KS2 Carol Service 6.00pm (in Church)  
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Easter 

Wednesday 27th March: Easter Egg Hunt 

 

Sports Day 

Friday 21st June (morning, followed by family picnic) 

 

Other Dates: 

Year 6 SATs Week: week beginning 13th May 2024 

Year 6 Camp: Monday 20th May- Thursday 23rd May 

 

Term Dates for the school year are available on the school website: 

https://www.stpaulscatholicprimary.co.uk/page/term-dates/130526 

 

https://www.stpaulscatholicprimary.co.uk/page/term-dates/130526

